
List of Volunteer for Physical aisstance
TimestampFull Name Email ID Class / Semester (eg. III Sem, 5th Sem Geography)

Josephine Lalruatfeli josephinelalruatfeli@gmail.com 5th Sem English

Laldingliani Laldinglianivsngchhia@gmail.com Ist Sem

R. Lalhmangaihzuali lalhmangaihzualiralte20@gmail.com 5th sem Mizo

ST Thanglalpeka stpekagangte@gmail.com III Sem

joel lalduhawma joellalduhawma@gmail.com 1semester

Lalrinfela rafaelazr76330@gmail.com First Semester

Lalnunhlui hlusskhawlhring@gmail.com 1st semester English Core

Lalhriatfela gregoryhriata@gmail.com III Semester Mizo

Pc Lalnunsiami pclalnunsiami4@gmail.com 5th semester

Hmingthansanga hmingthansangakhawlhring911@gmail.com III

Lalmuansanga Lalmuansangakhenglawt@gmail.com 5 sem, Political Science

Lalringthara lalringtharathiek@gmail.com III SEM,GEOGRAPHY

Lalringthara lalringtharathiek@gmail.com III Sem

Lalawmpuia selateawmpuia@gmail.com 5th sem political science

Joela joelgunnerssailung@gmail.com 5th sem geography

Lalduhsaki dusihrangchal@gmail.com III

Kethy Vanlalhlani kethyhrahsel29@gmail.com III

Lalruatfeli lalruatfeli750@gmail.com 5th Sem Geography

Sairempuii Ralte sairempuiiralte123@gmail.com 5th semester Economics

Josephine Lalruatfeli josephinelalruatfeli@gmail.com 5th Sem English

R.Vanlalzara zararalte335@gmail.com 1 semester mizo

K Vanlalneihpuia kvanlalneihpuia20@gmail.com V Semester, Department of English

Angelee Lalrotluangi affeyralte@gmail.com IIIsem

Lalramnghakmawia javeraltecolney@gmail.com 5th Sem

Lalmuanchhunga lalmuanchhunga98@gmail.com 5th semester (economics)

Joseph Lawmsangkimajosephamizo@gmail.com 5th Sem Geography

Lalrochana millerroa61@gmail.com 1st semester

Tommy Lalnunkima tommychawngthuchawngthu@gmail.com 1 Sem

Joseph lalawmpuia Sanchoawmawma7@gmail.com 1st sem. Geography



C.Zonunmawii zonunichawngthu213@gmail.com V Semester English

C.Zonunmawii zonunichawngthu213@gmail.com VSemesterEnglish

Vanlalhmangaihzualivhmar0850@gmail.com 5th Sem Geography


